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ISIN:  FR0000073272
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Price
204.10 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.88% (-3.90)

FR0000073272
SAF

Euronext Paris
EUR

Transport
Stock

86,866 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

204.00 EUR (308)
204.10 EUR (569)
206.70 EUR
207.60 EUR
200.80 EUR
208.00 EUR
204.3326 EUR
190,119
38,847,510.00
5,365
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14348336,154589565,158755936,160015565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000073272&ID_NOTATION=1544785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000073272&ID_NOTATION=1544785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0e337a7ff8568cf15c724e0c59cc8260be1fe432dbe7c35a2f1f0f6dce0e5af&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f02631cd5c6918adf&time=1712759252&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd3ba60905896c2592276c377eae3a96cd04bf256c5e39b899b305062581f9ac&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf5bda4a54e4f4e71&time=1712759252&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4daae7068ae6d9536d383e9647057527b160b6c37550fec6ca963ed428bdd84b&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ae6d91e7ce2edcaf&time=1712759252&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9855877c80a9dfef72d6c021983f5536d552da27ba898138bf7475db5092f3b&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ba4cb3473f4fdc96&time=1712759252&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e0346c0e7f9f4a6bb55822f55a31eef2ed085723caab4757fcf027f9c1b26c4&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b28c98583dee82257&time=1712759252&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
204.10 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

206.32 EUR (575,453
201.22 EUR (481,642
177.59 EUR (484,206

ISIN FR0000073272
Symbol SAF
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 86,866 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 204.00 EUR (308)
Ask (Ask size) 204.10 EUR (569)
Open 206.70 EUR
High 207.60 EUR
Low 200.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 208.00 EUR
VWAP 204.3326 EUR
Volume (pcs) 190,119
Trading volume 38,847,510.00
Number of trades 5,365
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +43.67% +52.47% +72.30%
Perf (abs.) +63.22  +71.58  +87.28
Beta 0.93 0.90 1.22
Volatility 17.32 17.26 28.36

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)

157.51 EUR (527,306)
213.35 EUR (2024/03/27)
156.68 EUR (2024/01/08)
213.35 EUR (2024/03/27)
133.36 EUR (2023/06/08)

All listings for SAFRAN SA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 16:10 204.40 EUR 0.05 16
04/09
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 206.50 EUR 0.00 2
04/09
Tradegate 2024/ 15:50 204.40 EUR 0.13 36
04/09
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:00 204.30 EUR 0.13 48
04/09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1544785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3516365

SAFRAN SA

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss
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2024/
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2024/
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04/09

08:06

08:59

09:43

08:01

08:49

15:55

16:11

12:30

08:08

207.60 EUR

206.975 EUR

206.60 EUR

207.00 EUR

207.40 EUR

221.396 USD

204.10 EUR

201.90 EUR

207.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

38.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10739504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22730724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22730724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174036077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174036072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12343235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407663481

SAFRAN SA

Company profile

Company Logo

> SAFRAN

Contact Details
SAFRAN SA

2, boulevard du Général Martial, Valin -

75015 Paris

Telefon: +33-1-40-60-80-80
Fax: +33-1-40-60-81-02

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Olivier
Andriés
Frangois
Bastin

Eric Dalbies

Frédéric
Verger

Karine
Stamens

Pascal
Bantegnie

Stephane
Dubois

Vincent
Mackie

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ross Mclnnes
Patrick Pélata
Alexandre
Lahousse
Anne Aubert
Christéle
Debarenne-Fievet
Céline Fornaro
Fabienne
Lecorvaisier
Fabrice Brégier
Hervé Chaillou
Héléne Auriol-
Potier

Laurent Guillot
Marc Aubry
Monique Cohen

Patricia Bellinger

Robert Peugeot

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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